Product Datasheet
Description
The Biosafe® 110 range of aseptic transfer ports offers
reliable and easy-to-use solutions for the secure transfer
of components, fluids and powders while maintaining
the integrity of the critical area – isolators, RABS and
cleanrooms.
Features and Benefits

port or at 90° compared to the port as shown in the picture
below:
Ordering information
Biosafe® Ports
FAA109722 Biosafe® 110 port1
FAA109860 Biosafe® 110 port2
FAA109861 Biosafe® 110 port (w/ support)3
FAA109862 Biosafe® 110 port (w/ support)4
FAA308155 Biosafe® 110 port - 90° lever1
FAA308156 Biosafe® 110 port - 90° lever2
FAA308157 Biosafe® 110 port - 90° lever (w/o support)3
FAA308158 Biosafe® 110 port - 90° lever (w/o support)4
FAA109728 Biosafe® Biosteam® P port
FAA113645 Biosafe® Biosteam® S port
1 Inside right opening 3 Outside right opening
2 Inside left opening 4 Outside left opening
Accessories, Options & Support for Biosafe® Ports
FAA109724  Biosafe® dummy service connector for
Biosafe® 110  port
FAA112940  Biosafe® dummy service connector for
Biosafe® Biosteam® P port
FAA113646  Biosafe® dummy service connector for
Biosafe® Biosteam® S port
FAA114793 Biosafe® vertical support device for
Biosafe® 110 port
FAA112077  Biosafe® inclined support device for
Biosafe® 110 port
With each port ordered, please indicate the wall thickness
on which the port will be installed, as this information is
mandatory to proceed with manufacturing.